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DECEMBER 3

DECEMBER 4

DECEMBER 8

DECEMBER 9

DECEMBER 10

DECEMBER 11

DECEMBER 12

DECEMBER 16

DECEMBER 17

DECEMBER 18

DECEMBER 19

DECEMBER 21

DECEMBER 22

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Cathedral Basilica of St. Augustine

Most Holy Redeemer
(English, Spanish, Vietnamese)

Queen of Peace

Blessed Trinity
Christ the King

St. Ambrose

San Juan del Rio
Our Lady of Good Counsel

St. Matthew
Mary, Queen of Heaven
St. Paul

Holy Rosary
Santa Maria del Mar

St. William

St. Mary, Mother of Mercy

St. Mary, Mother of God
St. Paul

Holy Faith

Sacred Heart

Assumption

Epiphany

St. Edward

Sacred Heart
St. Monica
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38 Cathedral Place, St. Augustine

8523 Normandy Blvd., Jacksonville

10900 SW 24th Avenue, Gainesville

10472 Beach Boulevard, Jacksonville
742 Arlington Road N., Jacksonville

6070 Church Road, Elkton

1718 State Road 13, St. Johns
5950 State Road 16, St. Augustine

1773 Blanding Boulevard, Jacksonville
9401 Staples Mill Drive, Jacksonville
523 Pablo Avenue, Jacksonville Beach

4731 Norwood Avenue, Jacksonville

915 N Central Avenue, Flagler Beach

275 Satsuma Street, Keystone Heights

1143 W. Macclenny Avenue, Macclenny

89 St. Mary’s Place, Bunnell

2609 Park Street, Jacksonville

747 NW 43rd Street, Gainesville

7190 U.S. Highway 17 S., Fleming Island

2403 Atlantic Boulevard, Jacksonville

3183 W. Edgewood Avenue, Jacksonville

441 N. Temple Avenue, Starke

5752 Blanding Boulevard, Jacksonville
114 S. 4th Street, Palatka



