

2024 ADVENT RECONCILIATION PARISH CALENDAR Updated: 12/6/24

DATE	TIME	PARISH	ADDRESS
DECEMBER 3	6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Cathedral Basilica of St. Augustine Most Holy Redeemer (English, Spanish, Vietnamese) Queen of Peace	38 Cathedral Place, St. Augustine 8523 Normandy Blvd., Jacksonville 10900 SW 24th Avenue, Gainesville
DECEMBER 4	5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Blessed Trinity Christ the King	10472 Beach Boulevard, Jacksonville 742 Arlington Road N., Jacksonville
DECEMBER 8	4:00 p.m.	St. Ambrose	6070 Church Road, Elkton
DECEMBER 9	6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	San Juan del Rio Our Lady of Good Counsel	1718 State Road 13, St. Johns 5950 State Road 16, St. Augustine
DECEMBER 10	6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	St. Matthew Mary, Queen of Heaven St. Paul	1773 Blanding Boulevard, Jacksonville 9401 Staples Mill Drive, Jacksonville 523 Pablo Avenue, Jacksonville Beach
DECEMBER 11	6:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m.	Holy Rosary Santa Maria del Mar	4731 Norwood Avenue, Jacksonville 915 N Central Avenue, Flagler Beach
DECEMBER 12	6:30 p.m.	St. William	275 Satsuma Street, Keystone Heights
DECEMBER 16	6:00 p.m.	St. Mary, Mother of Mercy	1143 W. Macclenny Avenue, Macclenny
DECEMBER 17	6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 6:30 p.m. 7:00 p.m.	St. Mary, Mother of God St. Paul Holy Faith Sacred Heart	89 St. Mary's Place, Bunnell 2609 Park Street, Jacksonville 747 NW 43rd Street, Gainesville 7190 U.S. Highway 17 S., Fleming Island
DECEMBER 18	6:00 p.m.	Assumption	2403 Atlantic Boulevard, Jacksonville
DECEMBER 19	6:00 p.m.	Epiphany	3183 W. Edgewood Avenue, Jacksonville
DECEMBER 21	3:00 p.m.	St. Edward	441 N. Temple Avenue, Starke
DECEMBER 22	6:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	Sacred Heart St. Monica	5752 Blanding Boulevard, Jacksonville 114 S. 4th Street, Palatka